“The Best Bar - Bar None!”®
“The Best Bar - Bar None!”
PRECISION GROUND GROOVE
• Accurate to within .002 of an inch for straighter cuts
• Individually centered for even rail wear and superior durability
• Chain rides exactly square to rails for smoother and straighter cutting
• No milling marks mean tighter grooves to reduce sloppy chain travel
• Increased rail strength reduces damage caused by pinches

• Reduces damage caused from loose chain
CANNON SUPERBAR
NUMBERING SYSTEM
MOTOR MOUNT
CROSSOVER GUIDE
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER
CSB        -        H1        -        30        -        58        -        4
TYPE
CODE
MOUNT
CODE
LENGTH
CODE
GAUGE
CODE
PITCH
CODE
CSB
CANNON
“SUPERBAR”
C1
H1
S1
S2
16”
18”
20”
22”
24”
25”
26”
28”
29”
30”
32”
33”
36”
37”
41”
42”
50”
60”
72”
84”
50 = .050”
58 = .058”
63 = .063”
50 = .325”
58 = .3/8”
63 = .404”
H = Hard Nose
CANNON OREGON ®
A014/K041/T041
 A061